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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8945199

8744694

8898369

8898949

8797917

8903074

8903075

8901533

8901532

8901531

8901529

8901530

8944971

8944970

8944973

8898688

8903164

8903227

8817778

8753850

Case

BRESSON, CHASE GARRET

BREZUK, KEVIN J

DECOURCY, MARY NOELLE

GOOGOO, DANTE GABRIEL

HUSBAND, MARC E

JOHNSON, LINDSAY WARREN

JOHNSON, LINDSAY WARREN

MACINTYRE, NORMAN ANGUS

MACINTYRE, NORMAN ANGUS

MACINTYRE, NORMAN ANGUS

MACINTYRE, NORMAN ANGUS

MACINTYRE, NORMAN ANGUS

MACMILLAN, RYAN

MACMILLAN, RYAN

MACMILLAN, RYAN

MATHESON, DAVID MATHESON

MCKINNON, JACQUELINE RODENA

MORNEAU, JEREMY ANGUS

PAUL, ARMAND WILLIAM

SINGH, AMRINDER

Name

1027700-1

89507-5

861286-4

1015921-1

1002053-1

801261-1

801261-1

87759-30

87759-30

87759-30

87759-30

87759-30

544926-7

544926-7

544926-7

418662-20

612949-4

1018533-1

709677-1

993405-1

Person

MVA 163(1)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106F(1)(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 64

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 98(10)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106F(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 125(1)(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Status Report

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


