Ref: scheduled_cases

08-SEP-2025 13:01 Page 1 of 1

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For September 17, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

DI		

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8945199	BRESSON, CHASE GARRET	1027700-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8744694	BREZUK, KEVIN J	89507-5	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8898369	DECOURCY, MARY NOELLE	861286-4	MVA 106A(B)			Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8898949	GOOGOO, DANTE GABRIEL	1015921-1	MVA 106F(1)(B)		•	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8797917	HUSBAND, MARC E	1002053-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8903074	JOHNSON, LINDSAY WARREN	801261-1	MVA 64		•	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8903075	JOHNSON, LINDSAY WARREN	801261-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8901533	MACINTYRE, NORMAN ANGUS	87759-30	MVA 98(10)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8901532	MACINTYRE, NORMAN ANGUS	87759-30	MVA 20(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8901531	MACINTYRE, NORMAN ANGUS	87759-30	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8901529	MACINTYRE, NORMAN ANGUS	87759-30	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8901530	MACINTYRE, NORMAN ANGUS	87759-30	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8944971	MACMILLAN, RYAN	544926-7	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Submission To Penalty	
8944970	MACMILLAN, RYAN	544926-7	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8944973	MACMILLAN, RYAN	544926-7	MVA 37(1)(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8898688	MATHESON, DAVID MATHESON	418662-20	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Status Report	
8903164	MCKINNON, JACQUELINE RODENA	612949-4	MVA 106F(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8903227	MORNEAU, JEREMY ANGUS	1018533-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8817778	PAUL, ARMAND WILLIAM	709677-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8753850	SINGH, AMRINDER	993405-1	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	